ARIX Volar Distal Radius Locking Plate System
WRIST SYSTEM
2
ARIX WRIST SYSTEM
Contents
3
4
6

19
ARIX Volar Distal Radius Locking Plate System
Ordering Information – Plates
• Locking Plate / Extra Large / Left
• Head Width : 27mm
• Length : 73.7mm
• Holes : 11 Locking Holes
• Thickness: 2mm
• Color: Green
• Locking Plate / Extra Large / Right
• Head Width : 27mm
• Length : 73.7mm
• Holes : 11 Locking Holes
• Thickness: 2mm
• Color: Blue
25-DVRA-311-L 25-DVRA-311-R
Drill Guide Block, Large, Right
111-095-R
Drill Guide Block, Extra Large, Left
111-095-L
Drill Guide Block
• 1: 2 Scale  • 1: 2 Scale
20
ARIX WRIST SYSTEM
2.5mm Self-Tapping Locking Screws
L
No. Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Pick-up Shape Length (L) Anodizing Color
1 25L-SO-008-TA
Ø3.8 Ø2.5 Torx
8
Blue
2 25L-SO-010-TA 10
3 25L-SO-012-TA 12
4 25L-SO-014-TA 14
5 25L-SO-016-TA 16
6 25L-SO-018-TA 18
7 25L-SO-020-TA 20
8 25L-SO-022-TA 22
9 25L-SO-024-TA 24
10 25L-SO-026-TA 26
Ordering Information –Screws
[Unit: mm]
ARIX Volar Distal Radius Screws
21
ARIX Volar Distal Radius Locking Plate System
2.5mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws
Ordering Information – Screws
L
No. Code Head Diameter Outer Diameter Pick-up Shape Length (L) Anodizing Color
1 25-SO-008-TA
Ø3.7 Ø2.5 Torx
8
Silver
2 25-SO-010-TA 10
3 25-SO-012-TA 12
4 25-SO-014-TA 14
5 25-SO-016-TA 16
6 25-SO-018-TA 18
7 25-SO-020-TA 20
8 25-SO-022-TA 22
9 25-SO-024-TA 24
10 25-SO-026-TA 26
[Unit: mm]
22
ARIX WRIST SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Instruments

24
ARIX WRIST SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Instruments
Screw Module
Plate Module(Medium / Large)
Plate Module(EX-Large)
ARIX Volar Distal Radius Locking Plate System
WRIST SYSTEM
25
ARIX Volar Distal Radius Locking Plate System
112-084
ARIX Volar Distal Radius System Full Container
Ordering Information –  Instruments
26
ARIX WRIST SYSTEM
ARIX Volar Distal Radius Locking Plate System
WRIST SYSTEM
112-084
ARIX Volar Distal Radius System Full Container
Set Configuration Suggestion
27
ARIX Volar Distal Radius Locking Plate System
NO Code Description Set
Quantity
Implants _ Plates
1 25-DVRA-109-R Medium, Length 46.7mm, Right 3
2 25-DVRA-109-L Medium, Length 46.7mm, Left 3
3 25-DVRA-110-R Medium, Length 52.7mm, Right 2
4 25-DVRA-110-L Medium, Length 52.7mm, Left 2
5 25-DVRA-111-R Medium, Length 73.7mm, Right 1
6 25-DVRA-111-L Medium, Length 73.7mm, Left 1
7 25-DVRA-209-R Large, Length 46.7mm, Right 3
8 25-DVRA-209-L Large, Length 46.7mm, Left 3
9 25-DVRA-210-R Large, Length 52.7mm, Right 2
10 25-DVRA-210-L Large, Length 52.7mm, Left 2
11 25-DVRA-211-R Large, Length 73.7mm, Right 1
12 25-DVRA-211-L Large, Length 73.7mm, Left 1
13 25-DVRA-309-R Extra Large, Length 46.7mm, Right 3
14 25-DVRA-309-L Extra Large, Length 46.7mm, Left 3
15 25-DVRA-310-R Extra Large, Length 52.7mm, Right 2
16 25-DVRA-310-L Extra Large, Length 52.7mm, Left 2
17 25-DVRA-311-R Extra Large, Length 73.7mm, Right 1
18 25-DVRA-311-L Extra Large, Length 73.7mm,  Left 1
NO Code Description Set
Quantity
Implants _ Screws
1 25L-SO-008TA 2.5 Locking Screw (8mm) 10